







# **UniFi Access Point**

AC Lite (Indoor)
2.4/5 GHz: 300/867 Mbps
2.4/5 GHz MIMO: 2x2
POE/24V Passive POE
1 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet

BND 168 (Ubiquiti-51)

U6 Lite WiFi (Indoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 300/1201 Mbps 2.4/5 GHz MU-MIMO: 2x2 PoE/48V Passive PoE 1 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet

BND 258 (Ubiquiti-85)

AC Pro (Indoor/Outdoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 450/1300 Mbps 2.4/5 GHz MIMO: 3x3 PoE/48V Passive PoE 2 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet

BND 292 (Ubiquiti-24)

**U6 Pro Wifi6** (Indoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 573.5/4800 Mbps 2.4/5 GHz MU-MIMO: 2x2/4x4 POE/48V Passive PoE 1 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet

BND 350 (Ubiquiti-108)

nanoHD (Indoor)
2.4/5 GHz: 300/1733 Mbps
2.4/5 GHz MIMO: 2x2/4x4
PoE/48V Passive PoE
1 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet
200+ Users

BND 332 (Ubiquiti-61)

AC HD (Indoor/Outdoor)
2.4/5 GHz: 800/1733 Mbps
2.4/5 GHz MU-MIMO: 4x4
PoE/48V Passive PoE
2 x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet, 1 x USB-C
500+ Users

BND 638 (Ubiquiti-63)





# **UA-SK Access Starter Kit**



1 x Access Hub 1 x Access Reader Pro 1 x Access Reader Lite 20 x UniFi Access Cards

BND 1127 (Ubiquiti-93)



### **UA-Pro Door Access Reader Pro**

Premium NFC and Bluetooth reader 802.3af PoE powered by UniFi Access Hub Advanced NFC credentials: MIFARE DESFire High resolution touchscreen & integrated camera Built-in security element chip

BND 683 (Ubiquiti-94)



#### **UA-Lite Access Reader Lite**

1 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Power: 802.3af PoE IP54 rating NFC

BND 240 (Ubiquiti-96)



#### **UA-Card Access Card**

Secure NFC card for use with UniFi Access solution Each pack includes 20 UA-Cards

BND 109 (

(Ubiquiti-95)





# **UniFi Access Point**



FlexHD (Indoor/Outdoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 300/1733 Mbps PoE/48V Passive PoE 1 x RJ45 Ethernet Tabletop, Wall, Pole Mounting Brackets Included

BND 368 (Ubiquiti-80)



AC In-Wall (Indoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 300/867 Mbps PoE/48V Passive PoE PoE+ Supported 3 x RJ45 Ethernet Signal transmission range up to 100m (Ubiquiti-26) BND 195



AC Mesh (Indoor/Outdoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 300/867 Mbps PoE/24V Passive PoE Wall/Pole/Fast-mount Included 1 x RJ45 Ethernet 2 x Dual-band antennas

BND 214 (Ubiquiti-35)



AC Mesh PRO (Outdoor) 2.4/5 GHz: 450/1300 Mbps PoE/48V Passive PoE Wall/Pole Mounting (Pole kit Included) 2 x RJ45 Ethernet Signal transmission range up to 100m

BND 367 (Ubiquiti-09)





# **UniFi Switch**



#### **USW-Flex Mini**

1 x GbE, PoE RJ45 input 4 x GbE, RJ45 ports Power Supply: USB Type C / PoE/PoE+

BND 146 (Ubiquiti-79)



#### USW-Flex 5-Port

1 x GbE, PoE++ RJ45 input 4 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports Up to a 46W total PoE supply

BND 285 (Ubiquiti-81)



#### USW-Lite 8-PoE

4 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 4 x GbE, RJ45 ports 52W total PoE supply Wall-mountable (kit included)

**BND 262** 

(Ubiquiti-104)



### **USW-Lite 16-PoE**

8 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 8 x GbE, RJ45 ports 45W total PoE supply Wall-mountable (kit included)

BND 462 (Ubiquiti-105)



### US-8 PoE (60W)

4 x GbE RJ45 ports 4 x GbE, PoE RJ45 ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 8 Gbps Switching Capacity: 16 Gbps 48W total PoE supply

BND 297 (Ubiquiti-28)



### US-8 POE (150W)

8 x GbE, PoE+, 24V PoE RJ45 ports 2 x 1G SFP ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 10 Gbps Switching Capacity: 20 Gbps 130W total PoE supply

BND 459 (Ubiquiti-21)







### US-16 POE (150W)

16 x GbE, PoE+, 24V PoE RJ45 ports 2 x 1G SFP ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 18 Gbps Switching Capacity: 36 Gbps 122W total PoE supply

BND 635 (Ubiquiti-11)



#### US-16-XG

12 x 10G SFP+ ports 4 x 10GbE RJ45 ports 1 x RJ45 Serial Console Port Non-Blocking Throughput: 160 Gbps Switching Capacity: 320 Gbps 1 x DC Input

BND 1137 (Ubiquiti-73)



#### **USW-24**

24 x GbE RJ45 ports 2 x 1G SFP ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 26 Gbps 25W Max Power Consumption 1.3" LCM color touchscreen with AR switch management

BND 457 (Ubiquiti-69)



### US-24 PoE (250W)

24 x GbE, PoE+, 24V PoE RJ45 ports 2 x 1G SFP ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 26 Gbps **Switching Capacity: 52 Gbps** 250W total PoE supply

BND 835 (Ubiquiti-59)



#### USW-24 PoE

16 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 8 x GbE, RJ45 ports 1 x 1G SFP ports 95W total PoE supply 1.3" LCM color touchscreen with AR switch management

BND 860 (Ubiquiti-103)



#### USW-Pro-24 PoE

16 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 8 x GbE, PoE++ RJ45 ports 2 x 10G SFP+ ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 44 Gbps Switching Capacity: 88 Gbps 400W total PoE supply 1 x USP RPS DC input for power redundancy

BND 1312 (Ubiquiti-77)







### **USW-Enterprise-24 PoE**

12 x 2.5GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 12 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 2 x 10G SFP ports 400W total PoE supply 1 x USP RPS DC input for power redundancy 1.3" LCM color touchscreen with AR switch management

BND 1792 (Ubiquiti-101)



#### USW-Pro-48

48 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 4 x 1G SFP ports 1 x USP RPS DC input for power redundancy 1.3" LCM color touchscreen with AR switch management

BND 1349 (Ubiquiti-102)



#### USW-48 PoE

32 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 16 x GbE, RJ45 ports 4 x 1G SFP ports 195W total PoE supply 1.3" LCM color touchscreen with AR switch management

BND 1328 (Ubiquiti-106)



#### ToughSwitch-5 POE

5 x GbE, PoE RJ45 ports 1 x Management Port 1 x USB 2.0 Type A Port Power Input: 24VDC, 2.5A Power Adapter (Included)

BND 268 (Ubiquiti-41)



### US-48 (500W)

48 x GbE, PoE+, 24V PoE RJ45 ports 2 x 1G SFP ports 2 x 10G SFP+ ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 70 Gbps Switching Capacity: 140 Gbps 500W total PoE supply

BND 1569 (Ubiquiti-13)



#### USW-Pro-48 PoE

40 x GbE, PoE+ RJ45 ports 8 x GbE, PoE++ RJ45 ports 4 x 10G SFP+ ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 88 Gbps **Switching Capacity: 176 Gbps** 600W total PoE supply 1 x USP RPS DC input for power redundancy

BND 2072 (Ubiquiti-78)



#### USW-Industrial 10-Port

8 x GbE, PoE++ RJ45 ports 2 x GbE, RJ45 ports Non-Blocking Throughput: 10 Gbps Switching Capacity: 20 Gbps 430W total PoE supply Die-cast aluminum with black powder coated finish

BND 1080 (Ubiquiti-82)





# **UniFi Router**



### **Security Gateway**

3 x GbE, RJ45 ports 1 x RJ45 Serial Port Layer 3 Forwarding Performance: Packet Size: 64 Bytes, 1,000,000 pps Packet Size: 512 Bytes or Larger, 3 Gbps (Line Rate)

BND 295

(Ubiquiti-27)



### Security Gateway Pro-4

2 x GbE, RJ45 ports
2 x 1G SFP ports
1 x RJ45 Serial Port
Layer 3 Forwarding Performance:
Packet Size: 64 Bytes, 2,400,000 pps
Packet Size: 512 Bytes or Larger,
4 Gbps (Line Rate)

**BND 599** 

(Ubiquiti-06)



# **EdgeRouter (8-Port)**

8 x GbE, RJ45 ports
1 x RJ45 Serial Port
Layer 3 Forwarding Performance:
Packet Size: 64 Bytes, 2,000,000 pps
Packet Size: 512 Bytes or Larger,
8 Gbps (Line Rate)

BND 668 (Ubiquiti-08)

### **Network Video Recorder**



### Cloud Key Gen 2+

1TB 2.5" SATA HDD (user-upgradeable)
Up to 15 UniFi Cameras and 50 UniFi Devices
eMMC Memory: 32 GB
1 x 1GbE RJ45 port

**BND 456** 

(Ubiquiti-67)



#### **UVC-NVR-2TB**

Intel J1800 processor 4 GB memory 2 TB Hard Drive Capacity 1 x 1GbE RJ45 port

**BND 199** 

(Ubiquiti-58)





# **OS Console**





#### **Dream Machine**

2.4/5 GHz: 300/1700 Mbps 4 x LAN: GbE RJ45 ports 1x WAN: GbE RJ45 port

Advanced network security (content filtering, internet threat management, deep packet inspection) Pre-installed UniFi Network application

**BND 681** 

(Ubiquiti-86)

#### Dream Machine Pro

IDS/IPS Throughput: 3.5 Gbps 8 x LAN: GbE RJ45 ports 1 x WAN: GbE RJ45 port 1 x LAN: 10G SFP+ 1 x WAN: 10G SFP+ 1 x 3.5" HDD bay Threat management and traffic/ client identification

(Ubiquiti-76) BND 870

# **CCTV**





BND 405 (Ubiquiti-56)

G3-AF 1080p Full HD, 30 FPS EFL 3.6 mm, f/1.8 **Outdoor Weather Resistant** 802.3af PoE or 24V Passive PoE

Wall, Ceiling, or Pole Mount

Built-in Microphone

BND 259 (Ubiquiti-57)



G3-FLEX 1080p Full HD, 25 FPS EFL 4 mm, f/2.0 802.3af PoE Built-in Microphone Desktop, Wall or Pole Mount Adjustable lens and swivel base

BND 205 (Ubiquiti-66)





### **Antenna**

# airMAX AC 5 GHz, 21 dBi, 60° Sector Antenna

Frequency: 5.15 - 5.85 GHz

Gain: 21 dBi

HPOL Beamwidth: 60° (6 dB) VPOL Beamwidth: 60° (6 dB) Elevation Beamwidth: 4° Electrical Downtilt: 2° Max. VSWR: 1.5:1

Max. vswr: 1.5:1

Polarization: Dual Linear BND 561 (Ubiquiti-46)

Frequency: 5.15 - 5.85 GHz

Gain: 19.4 - 20.3 dBi

HPOL Beamwidth: 91° (6 dB) VPOL Beamwidth: 85° (6 dB) Elevation Beamwidth: 4° Electrical Downtilt: 2°

Max. VSWR: 1.5:1

Polarization: Dual Linear BND 561 (Ubiquiti-45)



### airMAX AC CPE LiteBeam AC Gen 2

23 dBi Gain 1 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Port MIPS 74Kc processor 64 MB DDR2 Memory

BND 222 (U

(Ubiquiti-33)



### airMAX Carrier Class 2x2 PtP Bridge Dish Antenna

Frequency: 5.1 - 5.8 GHz

Gain: 31 dBi Max. VSWR: 1.4:1

Polarization: Dual Linear BND 718 (Ubiquiti-49)



### airMAX AC Radio Basestation with Airprism

1 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Port
2 x RP-SMA (Waterproof)
1 x GPS\* (Waterproof)
Atheros MIPS 74Kc Processor
128 MB DDR2 SDRAM Memory
WPA2 AES

BND 559 (Ubiquiti-30)





# **Accessories**



CRM-P Point BND 168 (Ubiquiti-52)

Securely runs the U CRM Control™ software on your local network. Plug and Play Installation with Any Switch or Router. Scalable to 100's of devices.



Optical Data Transport for Outdoor POE DEVICE F-POE-G2
BND 88 (Ubiquiti-75)

The FiberPoE™ connects remote PoE devices and provides data and power using fiber and DC cabling.



UF-SM-1G-S Fiber Single-Mode SFP Transreceiver BND 118 (Ubiquiti-50)

Use single-mode LC FiberCable™ to build your outdoor fiber network. Lightweight and flexible, FiberCable is ideal for tower installs of our outdoor routing and switching products, such as EdgePoint™ devices.





# **Accessories**



24V passive POE adapter for UAP-AC-Lite POE-24-12W

BND 25 (Ubiquiti-22)



Gigabit PoE Adapter (48V, 0.5A) POE-48-24W-G

BND 45 (Ubiquiti-23)



UF-MM-1G Multi- Mode LC to 850NM 550M SFP Transreceiver

BND 55 (Ubiquiti-53)



UF-MM-10G, Multi-Mode LC to LC 880NM 300M Distance

**BND 211** (Ubiquiti-54)



Instant 802.3AF Outdoor 48V POE Adaptor

BND 80 (Ubiquiti-74)